
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Pudovkina Marina A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  M22-517  dep.41
Wed, 24 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  M22-517  T-102
Fri, 03 May 12:45 — 14:20  B20-525  dep.42
Fri, 03 May 14:30 — 16:05  B20-525  dep.42
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  B23-502  dep.42
Mon, 27 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B21-502  T-101
Mon, 27 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT  B21-502  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Practicum Project  B22-502  ДОТ
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Practicum Project  B22-502  T-101
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  M23-517  B-210
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  M23-517  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  B21-502  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  B21-502  dep.42
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-517  dep.42
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-517  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  B23-502  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Theoretical Principles of Computer Science  B23-502  NLK-454
Wed, 29 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Pedagogical practice  A22-541  dep.41
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Symmetric Cryptosystems  M23-517  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Protection Methods and Systems  A22-541  ДОТ
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-502  ДОТ
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-517  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 Research activities and thesis preparation  A23-541  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 Research activities and thesis preparation  A22-541  ДОТ
Thu, 27 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Approbation of scientific results  A22-541  ДОТ


